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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Pulp Fiction

Lytse Bear

Egbert Wagenborg
Oihonna
Sloepweesje
Tréwes 3
Paardekreek, De
OKA-18

Elle6

Danser

Race:
Datum:

Sloep

Easedale

Leuve, De

Dolle Heks

Wetter Wrotter
Kaag1

Gebr. Van Amerongen
Vecht, De
Skomskowster

Race:
Datum:

Sloep

Labora Stulti
Mytilus

Caatjevan Warmond
Voorbijganger

Mien

Bestevaér

Race:
Datum:

Sloep

Vrouwe Geertruida
Azorean High

Igor

Vrijbuiter

Baron van Ghent
Octopus

Sloep

Kaag 1

Caatje van Warmond
Voorbijganger

Gebr. Van Amerongen
Vecht, De

Sloep

Egbert Wagenborg
Paardekreek, De
Wetter Wrotter
Baron van Ghent
Mytilus

Octopus
Bestevaér

Kaagrace 2023 Dames
10-06-2023
10,7

FSN-nr N G

FSN082
FSN216
FSNO71
FSN220
FSNO54
FSN136
FSN213
FSN041
FSN276
FSNO14

@ O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
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Kaagrace 2023 Dames
10-06-2023

FSN-nr N G

FSN281
FSN245
FSN258
FSN238
FSN166
FSNO78
FSN126
FSN185

0000 O O 0
O 0000000

Kaagrace 2023 Dames
10-06-2023

FSN-nr N G

FSN244
FSN237
FSN156
FSN179
FSNO34
FSN248

0 00 00 00 00 00
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Kaagrace 2023 Dames
10-06-2023

FSN-nr N G

FSN119 8
FSNO77
FSN259
FSN235
FSN249
FSNO89

0 00 00 0o
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FSN-nr N G

FSN166
FSN156
FSN179
FSNO78
FSN126

0 00 00 00 00
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FSN-nr N G

FSNO71
FSN213
FSN238
FSN249
FSN237
FSNO89
FSN248

0 00 00 00 00 00 0o
O 000000
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Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss  m/sec kg/m
2,49 33,96
2,37 36,39
2,56 28,42
2,51 29,01
2,15 44,10
2,41 29,71
2,49 26,08
2,32 32,09
2,37 22,30
2,06 32,04

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss  m/sec  kg/m
2,13 40,58
2,28 24,19
2,32 22,76
2,42 24,98
2,40 22,15
2,17 23,14

niet gestart
niet gestart

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid Cw
hh:mm:ss  m/sec kg/m
01:31:12 1,96 41,80
2,36 23,91
2,34 23,16
2,30 22,07
1,83 36,68
01:29:33 1,99 21,65
Klassement:

Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
. roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss  m/sec  kg/m
2,47 26,31
2,78 22,77
2,44 26,08
2,21 33,96
2,35 26,38
2,31 23,86

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid Cw
hh:mm:ss  m/sec kg/m
01:14:24 2,40 22,15
2,34 23,16
2,30 22,07
01:22:21 2,17 23,14

niet gestart

Klassement:
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei

roeitijd snelheid Cw

hh:mm:ss  m/sec kg/m
2,56 28,42
2,49 26,08
2,42 24,98
2,35 26,38
2,36 23,91
2,31 23,86
1,99 21,65

Dames Hoofdklasse
65,42

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

Straf
Watt #

65,42
61,19
59,32
57,44
55,42
51,86
50,66
50,08
49,45
47,20

Dames Klasse 1
49,59

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

Straf
Watt #

49,59
48,05
47,40
44,06
38,16
29,58

Dames Klasse 2
39,54

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

Straf
Watt #

39,54
39,39
37,18
33,67
28,54
21,61

Dames Vrije Klasse
49,77

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

Straf
Watt #

49,77
49,07
47,80
46,32
43,01
36,99

Kromhoutwhalers
38,14

Vermogen
perroeier Straf
min straf
Watt Watt #
38,14

37,22

33,71

29,57

Kuikensloepen
59,32

Vermogen
per roeier
min straf
Watt

Straf

Watt #

59,32
50,66
44,22
42,78
39,59
36,79
21,71

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 2,49

93 2,42

96 2,62

156 2,61

230 2,25

269 2,56

268 2,66

377 2,52

318 2,54

324 2,19

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 2,13

40 2,30

57 2,35

130 2,49

366 2,61

768 2,56

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 1,96

5 2,36

88 2,39

238 2,43

515 2,01

786 2,33

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 2,47

17 2,80

53 2,47

90 2,25

203 2,45

350 2,49

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid
sec m/sec
0 2,40
35 2,36
184 2,40
395 2,35

Om tewinnen

dan danis
sneller snelheid

sec m/sec

0 2,56

169 2,60

310 2,60

441 2,60

441 2,62

543 2,61

1204 2,57



